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318 1,553,151
3H1B NYSFELINIHFHF 500 1,553,651
3A1R KESELINITEH{T 2,000 1,555,651
3A1B OKIFINITEH (T 3,000 1,558,651
3A1B IMSEENTEHFAT 1,000 1,559,651
3A1H NMESELINTHFAT 500 1,560,151
3A1H FHEEIDIZH{ 1,000 1,561,151
3A1B FHIFINTEHFH 1,000 1,562,151
3A1BR IMEFEINTH 500 1,562,651
3A1HE TMSEINITEHHF 1,000 1,563,651
3H1H NMESELINTEHF 500 1,564,151
3A1B HKSEINITZHFH 500 1,564,651
3A1H NTSFELINITEHHT 1,000 1,565,651
3A3H IMSELNTEHFAT 500 1,566,151
3H4H KESELINITHfT 1,000 1,567,151
3H48B NRSEINITZHF A 777 1,567,928
3H4H SKEFIDIZH{F 20,000 1,587,928
358 SKEFLINTH 500 1,588,428
3H6H OMIEINITHFF 10,000 1,598,428
3A6H AISEINIHF 3,000 1,601,428
3A7E MMIEINITEH{T 2,000 1,603,428
3A8H T.JIFLNIEHAT 10,000 1,613,428
3A8H O.YTEINITEH{F 2,000 1,615,428
3A9H Y.TEELNTEHT 1,000 1,616,428
3A10H MAZFINIHF At 1,000 1,617,428
3A128 TMIEINITZHFHt 1,180 1,618,608
3A12B #XE=$STYZ 300 1,618,908
3H128 TYEFELNTHFHF 50,000 1,668,908
38128 CLUBT JvX5E L 5,200 1,674,108
3A138 ONSELINIH(T 2,000 1,676,108
3H158 LYEELDIEH(T 1,000 1,677,108
3H16H ARSFLNIEHF (T 2,000 1,679,108
3H16H AYESELINIHFT 5,000 1,684,108
3A168 TASELNTEHAT 1,000 1,685,108
3A178 OATEINIEH{T 1,000 1,686,108
3H19H MAZFELINIEH T 1,000 1,687,108
3H198 IHSFELNIHF T 2,000 1,689,108
3H208H SKEEINTHFF 1,000 1,690,108
3H23H dropbox EH¥l 15,840 1,674,268
3H25H S.SETELINTHFAT 1,000 1,675,268
3268 MISFEIDTEHF 1,000 1,676,268
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3H268 2/13 OYFVTF 0753 300 1,675,968
3A26H tLZ7E 3,000 1,672,968
3A26H L3l 500 1,672,468
3A26H SETEAIF 1,500 1,670,968
3A26H MARZE 150 1,670,818
3A26H REXZI5I -545 1,671,363
3A26H HER 490 1,670,873
38268 2/15 OYFVTF B 1,000 1,669,873
3A26H %Al 500 1,669,373
3A26H SEGTEA 1,500 1,667,873
3A26H Rty 500 1,667,373
3H26H nr 300 1,667,073
3H26H tLZ7E 2,000 1,665,073
3A26H JEDTN 1,650 1,663,423
3A26H RIEXZI5I -745 1,664,168
3A26H HER 670 1,663,498
3H268 2/18 OYFVTF 075 % 300 1,663,198
3H26H tLZ7E 2,000 1,661,198
3A26H a0 % Al 500 1,660,698
3A26H SEGTEA 1,500 1,659,198
3A26H RIEXZI5I -430 1,659,628
3A26H HER 387 1,659,241
38268 2/22 OYFVT 0753 300 1,658,941
3H26H tLZ7E 4,000 1,654,941
3A26H %Al 1,000 1,653,941
3A26H SEGTEA 3,000 1,650,941
3A26H SEgTE 268 1,650,673
3A26H MARZE 4,800 1,645,873
3A26H Rty 500 1,645,373
3A26H REREE 1,500 1,643,873
3A26H RIEXZI5I -1,537 1,645,410
3H26H HER 1,383 1,644,027
38268 2/25 OYFUT E 2 1,200 1,642,827
3A26H 075 %4 300 1,642,527
3A26H MARZE 42,480 1,600,047
3A26H N ERISH5— 1,200 1,598,847
3A26H tLZ7E 7,000 1,591,847
3A26H ZIVI—ILER 1,000 1,590,847
3A26H R 3,500 1,587,347
3A26H RIEXZI5I -5,668 1,593,015
3A26H HER 5,101 1,587,914
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38268 2/271 QY+VUT 2 1,000 1,586,914
3A26H =ik 3,500 1,583,414
3A26H REXESI -450 1,583,864
3A26H HER 405 1,583,459
38268 2/28 OV+VT B 1,000 1,582,459
3A26H 075 ¥4 300 1,582,159
3A26H L TH T 1,000 1,581,159
3A26H SESTEER 3,000 1,578,159
3A26H Rty 500 1,577,659
3A26H &t 268 1,577,391
3A26H KEMBE R 3,100 1,574,291
3A26H REXESI -917 1,575,208
3A26H HER 825 1,574,383
38268 3/7 OYFUT B 1,000 1,573,383
3A26H L—H—ak& 2,500 1,570,883
3A26H -t 1,000 1,569,883
3A26H 075 ¥4 300 1,569,583
3A26H mEREE 1,500 1,568,083
3A26H RER& 2,000 1,566,083
3A26H 5} FREE 2,800 1,563,283
3A26H JEIN 1,650 1,561,633
3A26H 2k 800 1,560,833
3A26H %Al 1,000 1,559,833
3A26H SEGTEA 3,000 1,556,833
3A26H Rty 500 1,556,333
3A26H &t 268 1,556,065
3A26H REXZI5I -1,832 1,557,897
3A26H HER 1,648 1,556,249
38268 3/8 OYFUT B 1,000 1,555,249
3A26H L—H—Ak 2,500 1,552,749
3A26H REXZISI -350 1,553,099
3A26H HER 315 1,552,784
3A26H RIRE 1,500 1,551,284
3A26H RIEXZI5I -150 1,551,434
3A26H HER 135 1,551,299
38268 3/13 AY+YUT B 1,000 1,550,299
3A26H =ik 3,500 1,546,799
3A26H 75 ¥4 300 1,546,499
3A26H L7 3,000 1,543,499
3A26H REXESI -780 1,544,279
3A26H HER 702 1,543,577
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38268 3/17 OYF+UT iRy b 500 1,543,077
3A26H LR T 1,000 1,542,077
3A26H SEGTEA 3,000 1,539,077
3A26H SEHTEt 268 1,538,809
3A26H 075 ¥4 300 1,538,509
3A26H L7 2,000 1,536,509
3A26H mAREE 2,000 1,534,509
3A26H a8 1,600 1,532,909
3A26H RIEXZI5I -1,067 1,533,976
3A26H HER 960 1,533,016
38268 3/20 OY+VT B2 1,200 1,531,816
3A26H ErE 1,000 1,530,816
3A26H 075 ¥4 300 1,530,516
3A26H MARZE 1,500 1,529,016
3A26H %Al 1,000 1,528,016
3A26H SEHTE 3,000 1,525,016
3A26H &t 201 1,524,815
3A26H Rty 500 1,524,315
3A26H RIEXZI5I -871 1,525,186
3A26H HER 783 1,524,403
3A26H RAFHH 275 1,524,128
3A278 LYAIERE NA—AL—Y 11,806 1,512,322
3H288 2/28 =i BaH 800 1,511,522
3A28H R 1,000 1,510,522
3A28H HEERE 6,100 1,504,422
3A28H MmiRRE 2,050 1,502,372
3A28H J4VTRE 3,000 1,499,372
3H28H ACTHIRE# 12,200 1,487,172
3A28H RIRE 2,000 1,485,172
3H28H XfRiaE 14,000 1,471,172
3A28H DERKRE 3,000 1,468,172
3A28H 8 2,000 1,466,172
3A28H BERRE 16,000 1,450,172
3A28H RIEXZI5I -31,075 1,481,247
3A28H HER 2,707 1,478,540
3H288 3/6 =i BaH 800 1,477,740
3A28H AR 3,000 1,474,740
3A28H TEEFAT 50,000 1,424,740
3A28H FLIRIES IR 60,000 1,364,740
3A28H RERERE 40,000 1,324,740
3A28H RIEXZI5I -56,900 1,381,640
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3H288 3/16 =i BaH 800 1,371,150
3A28H AR 3,600 1,367,550
3A28H w4 300 1,367,250
3A28H ERR 2,950 1,364,300
3A28H RIEXZEI51(3/65) -20,000 1,384,300
3A28H REXZI5I -2,350 1,386,650
3A28H HER -1,765 1,388,415
3A288 11/10 Y ME# MEEEAK 2,886 1,385,529
3A28H 2/11 VI hMEH MEEER 622 1,384,907
3A288 10/2 YYME# MEEER 1,037 1,383,870
3A28H RAFHH 275 1,383,595
3H29H KKSEIDIHFF 2,000 1,385,595
3H29H ON SFLNTEHFAT 2,000 1,387,595
3A30H AMEELINTEH A 2,000 1,389,595
3A308 paypalFEH 2,836 1,386,759
3A31IE *VN—-%%& 12,000 1,398,759

3An A&t 156,957 311,349




